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2012 East Wake Fall Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Knightdale Royals7:45 P.M. Nash County Tar Heels Bill Bennet - Ennis Park09/04/2012    Tue

Wendell Brantley6:00 P.M. Wendell Torres Wendell Park Large Field09/05/2012    Wed
Rolesville Moss Food's6:15 P.M. Knightdale Blue Jays Knightdale Elem. Field 309/05/2012    Wed
Zebulon Tigers8:00 P.M. Knightdale Royals Knightdale Elem. Field 309/05/2012    Wed

Nash County Tar Heels6:00 P.M. Wendell Brantley Wendell Park Large Field09/10/2012    Mon

Rolesville Moss Food's6:15 P.M. Zebulon Tigers Zebulon Community Park A09/10/2012    Mon

Knightdale Royals8:00 P.M. Wendell Torres Wendell Park Large Field09/10/2012    Mon

Knightdale Blue Jays6:15 P.M. Nash County Tar Heels Bill Bennet - Ennis Park09/11/2012    Tue

Wendell Torres6:15 P.M. Knightdale Royals Knightdale Elem. Field 309/12/2012    Wed
Wendell Brantley6:15 P.M. Zebulon Tigers Zebulon Community Park A09/12/2012    Wed
Nash County Tar Heels8:00 P.M. Knightdale Blue Jays Knightdale Elem. Field 309/12/2012    Wed

Knightdale Royals7:45 P.M. Rolesville Moss Food's Roleville Elem. Field A09/14/2012    Fri

Nash County Tar Heels6:00 P.M. Wendell Torres Wendell Park Large Field09/17/2012    Mon

Knightdale Blue Jays6:15 P.M. Zebulon Tigers Zebulon Community Park A09/17/2012    Mon

Rolesville Moss Food's8:00 P.M. Wendell Brantley Wendell Park Large Field09/17/2012    Mon

Zebulon Tigers6:15 P.M. Nash County Tar Heels Bill Bennet - Ennis Park09/18/2012    Tue

Wendell Brantley6:15 P.M. Knightdale Royals Knightdale Elem. Field 309/19/2012    Wed
Wendell Torres8:00 P.M. Knightdale Blue Jays Knightdale Elem. Field 309/19/2012    Wed

Knightdale Blue Jays7:45 P.M. Rolesville Moss Food's Roleville Elem. Field A09/21/2012    Fri

Knightdale Blue Jays6:00 P.M. Wendell Brantley Wendell Park Large Field09/24/2012    Mon

Rolesville Moss Food's8:00 P.M. Wendell Torres Wendell Park Large Field09/24/2012    Mon

Nash County Tar Heels6:15 P.M. Knightdale Royals Knightdale Elem. Field 309/26/2012    Wed
Wendell Torres6:15 P.M. Zebulon Tigers Zebulon Community Park A09/26/2012    Wed

Nash County Tar Heels7:45 P.M. Rolesville Moss Food's Roleville Elem. Field A09/28/2012    Fri

October

Wendell Torres6:00 P.M. Wendell Brantley Wendell Park Large Field10/03/2012    Wed
Knightdale Royals6:15 P.M. Zebulon Tigers Zebulon Community Park A10/03/2012    Wed
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2012 East Wake Fall Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team

October

Wendell Brantley6:15 P.M. Nash County Tar Heels Bill Bennet - Ennis Park10/04/2012    Thu

Zebulon Tigers7:45 P.M. Rolesville Moss Food's Roleville Elem. Field A10/05/2012    Fri

Knightdale Blue Jays6:00 P.M. Wendell Torres Wendell Park Large Field10/08/2012    Mon

Zebulon Tigers8:00 P.M. Wendell Brantley Wendell Park Large Field10/08/2012    Mon

Rolesville Moss Food's6:15 P.M. Knightdale Royals Knightdale Elem. Field 310/10/2012    Wed
Zebulon Tigers8:00 P.M. Knightdale Blue Jays Knightdale Elem. Field 310/10/2012    Wed

Wendell Torres6:15 P.M. Nash County Tar Heels Bill Bennet - Ennis Park10/11/2012    Thu

Wendell Brantley7:45 P.M. Rolesville Moss Food's Roleville Elem. Field A10/12/2012    Fri

Knightdale Royals6:15 P.M. Knightdale Blue Jays Knightdale Elem. Field 310/17/2012    Wed

All teams are scheduled for 10 games.

For weather related information, please call the following Game Lines:

Zebulon - 823-1860
Wendell - 365-4263
Knightdale - 217-2238
Rolesville - 556-6728
Nash County - 252-382-3400

Remember, youth sports are for the kids, not the adults.  NEVER make your child's
athletic experience more important to you that it is to them!!
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